Thursday

Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

January 28
January 30
February 5

February 6

February 11
February 13
February 16
February 19
February 23
February 25
February 27
March 1
March 3
March s
March 8
March 10
March 12
March 15
March 17
March 19
March 22
March 24
March 25
March 29
March 31
April 2
April 5
April 7
April 9
April 12
April 14
April 16
April 19
April 21
April 23
April 26
April 28
April 29

*Indicates conference games

Modesto Jr. College
Modesto Jr. College
Fresno

Fresno

Santa Rosa Jr. College
Santa Rosa Jr. College
Diablo Valley College
Diablo Valley College
West Valley College
Skyline College
Skyline College
*Folsom Lake College
*Folsom Lake College
BYE

BYE

*Yuba College

*Yuba College
*Mendocino College
*Mendocino College
*Napa Valley College
*Napa Valley College
*Solano College
*Solano College
*College of Marin
*College of Marin
*Laney College
*Laney College
*Contra Costa College
*Contra Costa College
*Folsom Lake College
BYE

*Yuba College
*Mendocino College
*Napa Valley College
*Solano College
*College of Marin
*Laney College
*Contra Costa College

Los Medanos College

2016 Baseball Schedule

Los Medanos College
Modesto Jr. College
Los Medanos College

Los Medanos College

Los Medanos College
Santa Rosa Jr. College
Los Medanos College
Diablo Valley College
Los Medanos College
Los Medanos College
Skyline College
Folsom Lake College
Los Medanos College

Yuba College

Los Medanos College
Los Medanos College
Mendocino College
Los Medanos College
Napa Valley College
Los Medanos College
Solano College
College of Marin

Los Medanos College
Los Medanos College
Laney College

Contra Costa College
Los Medanos College
Folsom Lake College

Yuba College

Los Medanos College
Los Medanos College
Los Medanos College
College of Marin

Los Medanos College
Contra Costa College

President: Bob Kratochvil
Athletic Director: Richard Villegas

Head Coach: Anthony D’Albora

2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

(925) 473-7301
(925) 437-7605

(925) 4737608

Assistant Coaches: Chris Bodishbaugh, Craig Chipman, Brett Ringer, Andre White

Athletic Trainer: Bryan Powelson

Athletic Equipment Manager: John McDermott
Mascot: Mustang/Colors: Cardinal & Gold

(925) 4737615
(925) 473-7616

Los Medanos College * 2700E. Leland Road * Pittsburg, CA 94565 * (925) 439-2181
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Los Medanos College is part of the Contra Costa Community College District



