

Los Medanos College 2016 Baseball Schedule



DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
Thursday	January 28	Modesto Jr. College	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	January 30	Modesto Jr. College	Modesto Jr. College	1:00 p.m.
Friday	February 5	Fresno	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	February 6	Fresno	Los Medanos College	10:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m.
Thursday	February 11	Santa Rosa Jr. College	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	February 13	Santa Rosa Jr. College	Santa Rosa Jr. College	1:00 p.m.
Tuesday	February 16	Diablo Valley College	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Friday	February 19	Diablo Valley College	Diablo Valley College	2:00 p.m.
Tuesday	February 23	West Valley College	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Thursday	February 25	Skyline College	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	February 27	Skyline College	Skyline College	1:00 p.m.
Tuesday	March 1	*Folsom Lake College	Folsom Lake College	5:00 p.m.
Thursday	March 3	*Folsom Lake College	Los Medanos College	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	March 5	BYE		
Tuesday	March 8	BYE		
Thursday	March 10	*Yuba College	Yuba College	2:00 p.m.
Saturday	March 12	*Yuba College	Los Medanos College	12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	March 15	*Mendocino College	Los Medanos College	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	March 17	*Mendocino College	Mendocino College	2:30 p.m.
Saturday	March 19	*Napa Valley College	Los Medanos College	12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	March 22	*Napa Valley College	Napa Valley College	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	March 24	*Solano College	Los Medanos College	2:30 p.m.
Friday	March 25	*Solano College	Solano College	2:30 p.m.
Tuesday	March 29	*College of Marin	College of Marin	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	March 31	*College of Marin	Los Medanos College	2:30 p.m.
Saturday	April 2	*Laney College	Los Medanos College	12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	April 5	*Laney College	Laney College	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	April 7	*Contra Costa College	Contra Costa College	2:30 p.m.
Saturday	April 9	*Contra Costa College	Los Medanos College	12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	April 12	*Folsom Lake College	Folsom Lake College	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	April 14	BYE		
Saturday	April 16	*Yuba College	Yuba College	12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	April 19	*Mendocino College	Los Medanos College	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	April 21	*Napa Valley College	Los Medanos College	2:30 p.m.
Saturday	April 23	*Solano College	Los Medanos College	12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	April 26	*College of Marin	College of Marin	2:30 p.m.
Thursday	April 28	*Laney College	Los Medanos College	2:30 p.m.
Friday	April 29	*Contra Costa College	Contra Costa College	2:30 p.m.

^{*}Indicates conference games

President: Bob Kratochvil (925) 473-7301
Athletic Director: Richard Villegas (925) 437-7605
Head Coach: Anthony D'Albora (925) 473-7608
Assistant Coaches: Chris Bodishbaugh, Craig Chipman, Brett Ringer, Andre White
Athletic Trainer: Bryan Powelson (925) 473-7615
Athletic Equipment Manager: John McDermott (925) 473-7616
Mascot: Mustang/Colors: Cardinal & Gold

Los Medanos College • 2700 E. Leland Road • Pittsburg, CA 94565 • (925) 439-2181